2018 MARLIN FOOTBALL SCHEDULE

Marianna (Classic)
South Walton
Fort Walton Beach
Walton County
Bay (TOS)

Mosley (TOS)
Rutherford
Pensacola

West Florida

Port Saint Joe

FSU High School
FHSAA PLAYOFFS

PRINCIPAL: Keith Bland

KICKOFF @ 7:00 Central Time
(Except KICKOFF vs PSJ and FSU @ 6:30)

*BOLD District 1 Class 5A

Friday Aug. 17"
Friday Aug. 24"
Friday Aug. 31°
Friday Sept. 7"
Friday Sept. 14"
Friday Sept. 28"
Friday Oct. 5™
Friday Oct. 12"
Friday Oct. 19"
Friday Oct. 26™
Friday Nov. 2™
Friday Nov. 9™

AD: Rick Green

HOME
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
HOME
HOME
AWAY
AWAY
AWAY
HOME

HC: Josh Wright



